Turni er vom 03. 07. 13/ Loge
ENDERGEBNI S
G uppe Nord/ Sid

RG PNR Nanme/ Name

1 1 Frau Fastenau

Herr G afe
2 6 Frau Fi scher

Frau v. d. Borch
3 3 Frau Li ndemann

Frau G upe
4 9 Frau Meyer

Frau Grundig
5 4 Frau Brener

Frau Cordes

6 8 Frau Hol tz
Frau Pol akowsky
7 7 Frau Wl semann
Frau Pape
8 5 Frau Wefer
Frau Rademacher
9 2 Frau Garbsch
Frau Reuter

ANZ

SPL

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

PKTE

GESP
227,0
200, 0
181, 0
179,0
172,0
158, 0
136, 0
133,0

126, 0

28,8 --

TO

28,5
24,9
22,5
22,5
21,6
19, 8
17,1
16,5

15,9

255,5
224,9
203, 5
201,5
193, 6
177, 8
153,1
149, 5

141, 9

ERGEB: - -
PKTE

%

67, 59
59, 50
53, 84
53, 31
51, 22
47, 04
40, 50
39, 55

37,54

CLUB
PKTE

17

11

7



Turni er vom 03. 07. 13/ Loge
ENDERGEBNI S
G uppe GCst/ West

RG PNR

1 1083

2 105

3 106

4 104

5 102

6 108

7 107

8 109

Nare/ Nane

Frau Dr. Schm dt
Frau Behr mann
Frau Kar schunke
Frau Kirschstein
Frau G lne
Frau Mackeben
Frau Schéafer
Herr Zi emann
Frau Hecht
Frau Bi schof f
Frau Wi dner
Frau Conr ad
Frau Blchner
Herr Dr. Kenpf
Herr Dr. Ri edel
Herr Ahl swede

ANZ

SPL

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

PKTE 28,8 --
GESP TO PKTE
235,0 235,0
218, 0 218, 0
201, 0 201, 0
200, 0 200, 0
191,0 191, 0
169, 0 169, 0
166, 0 166, 0
132, 0 132,0

ERGEB: - -

%

62, 17
57, 67
53, 17
52,91
50, 53
44,71
43, 92

34,92

CLUB
PKTE

17

11

7



